
Vendors A-S Mary Cockerham (850) 487-7126 cockerhamm@leonschools.net

Vendors T-Z

Copy Machines (not Konica)

Internal Accounting

E-Funds/ Go Fan

Federal Invoices

Konica Minolta

Travel/ Avis

Utilities

Accounts Payable

District Budget

Internal Accounts

Skyward SBAA Training

Questions/ Issues Kathy Sanders (850) 487-7131 sandersk1@leonschools.net

Questions/ Issues Emily Chavez (850) 487-7251 chaveze@leonschools.net

Capital Outlay Remera Jones-Haynes (850) 487-7132 jonesr4@leonschools.net

Capital Outlay Ceja Burns (850) 487-7109 burnsc@leonschools.net

Federal Fund Bernadette Kelly (850) 487-7140 kellyb@leonschools.net

Federal Fund Remera Jones-Haynes (850) 487-7132 jonesr4@leonschools.net

General Fund Angie Roberts (850) 487-7144 robertsa1@leonschools.net

Capital Outlay/ FF&E Remera Jones-Haynes (850) 487-7132 jonesr4@leonschools.net

Cash Receipts Amy Howell (850) 487-7142 howella@leonschools.net

Federal Funds Bernadette Kelly (850) 487-7140 kellyb@leonschools.net

Federal Funds Remera Jones-Haynes (850) 487-7132 jonesr4@leonschools.net

General Funds Angie Roberts (850) 487-7144 robertsa1@leonschools.net

General Funds Emily Chavez (850) 487-7251 chaveze@leonschools.net

General Funds Kathy Sanders (850) 487-7131 sandersk1@leonschools.net

jacksont@leonschools.net

Deana Jackson (850) 487-7136 jacksond3@leonschools.net

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Finance Contact List

CHART OF ACCOUNTS/CODING QUESTIONS

CAPITAL OUTLAY/FF&E

CASH RECEIPTS

BUDGET CODES/TRANSFERS

BUDGET

Freida Linder (850) 487-7125 linderf@leonschools.net

Susan Miles (850) 487-7198 miless@leonschools.net

Tasha Jackson (850) 487-7148
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Capital Outlay Remera Jones-Haynes (850) 487-7132 jonesr4@leonschools.net

Capital Outlay Ceja Burns (850) 487-7109 burnsc@leonschools.net

SBAA (Internal Funds) Freida Linder (850) 487-7125 linderf@leonschools.net

Capital Outlay Remera Jones-Haynes (850) 487-7132 jonesr4@leonschools.net

Federal Fund Bernadette Kelly (850) 487-7140 kellyb@leonschools.net

General Fund Angie Roberts (850) 487-7144 robertsa1@leonschools.net

Visa P-Cards Kristin Marschka (850) 488-1206 marschkak@leonschools.net

Extra Duty Payroll Ceja Burns (850) 487-7109 burnsc@leonschools.net

Facility Rentals Ceja Burns (850) 487-7109 burnsc@leonschools.net

Federal Projects Bernadette Kelly (850) 487-7140 kellyb@leonschools.net

Federal Projects Remera Jones-Haynes (850) 487-7132 jonesr4@leonschools.net

Food Service Amy Campbell-Smith (850) 487-7299 campbellsmitha@leonschools.net

Food Service Remera Jones-Haynes (850) 487-7132 jonesr4@leonschools.net

Redbook Emily Chavez (850) 487-7251 chaveze@leonschools.net

Redbook Angie Roberts (850) 487-7144 robertsa1@leonschools.net

Redbook Kathy Sanders (850) 487-7131 sandersk1@leonschools.net

SATSY/ Cost Report Angie Roberts (850) 487-7144 robertsa1@leonschools.net

SATSY/ Cost Report Emily Chavez (850) 487-7251 chaveze@leonschools.net

SBAA Questions/ Updates Freida Linder (850) 487-7125 linderf@leonschools.net

Staffing Services Jenny Lord (850) 487-7181 lordj@leonschools.net

Staffing Services Teresa Hardy (850) 487-7152 hardyt@leonschools.net

Title I, II, III, ESSER Cares Leigh-Ann Hunter (850) 487-7812 hunterl@leonschools.net

Title I, II, III, ESSER Cares Rod Jackson (850) 487-7101 jacksonr2@leonschools.net

Vendor ACH Angie Roberts (850) 487-7144 robertsa1@leonschools.net

Vendor Updates Ceja Burns (850) 487-7109 burnsc@leonschools.net

P-Cards Kristin Marschka (850) 488-1206 marschkak@leonschools.net

CODING CORRECTIONS

SATSY/COST REPORT

REDBOOK INQUIRIES/UPDATES

FOOD SERVICE INQUIRIES

FEDERAL PROJECTS

EXTRA DUTY PAYROLL

FACILITY RENTALS

SBAA INQUIRIES/UPDATES

VISA/BANK OF AMERICA P-CARDS

VENDOR UPDATES

VENDOR ACH

Title I, II, III, ESSER CARES

STAFFING SERVICES
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